1 . 72000705	Yol man
1. 7A38-19272002705	WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)
WILLIAM N.	COX and LOIS A. COX, husband and wife
BOYD C. MAB	RY and PRISCILLA MABRY, husband and wife
of <u>Klamath</u> , State o	f Oregon, described as:
see attached '	제 꽃을 흘끗넣어야 했다. 방법을 알려 가고 올랐다. 그는 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 것이 같이 많이 했다.
*This document is being	rerecorded to correct the legal
	The legal
	상태를 가지 않는 것을 통하는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것 같은 것은 것을 알려졌다. 것을 하는 것을 알려졌다. 것을 알려졌다. 것을 알려갔다. 것을 가지 않는 것을 알려갔다. 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 알려졌다. 것을 알려갔다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 것을 알려졌다. 것을 알려갔다. 것은 것은 것은 것을 알려갔다. 것을 것을 알려갔다. 것을 알려갔다. 것을 알려갔다. 것을 알려갔다. 것을 알려갔다. 것을 알려갔
and covenant(s) that granter is the owner	같은 것은 가장에 가장에 가장에 가장 물건이다. 이 가지가 가장에 가장에 가지 않는다. 이 것은 것이다. 이 가지 않는다. 것은
Veterans Affairs.	of the abc*e described property free of all encumbrances except on, represented and acting by the Director of
cand will warrant and defend the same again	ainst all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.
The true and actual consideration	for this transfer is $s = 9.000, 00$
	가 많은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것은 것이라는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이다.
Dated this <u>12th</u> day of _	July, 19 <u>_79</u>
나는 것은 가로 전 동안이었다. 한 동안을 가지 않는다. 같은 것을 물론 동안이 같은 것을 수 있는 것을 했다.	a) illian M Q
	- William M. Cox Loise A. Cox
	- Jour Cli Cox
STATE OF OREGON, County ofC	) SS.
<u>July 12,</u> <u>William N. Cox and Lois A</u>	. <u>Cox</u> , 19 <u>79</u> personally appeared the above named
instrument to be <u>their</u> vo	oluntary act and deed.
	Before me:
S. OTARY	
A CTARY	Man U. Ochullinin
PUDLIC S	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>8–1</u> 5–82
property remains subject or units	
It consideration includes other propa	
consists of or includes other prope	rty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration rty or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
	and is part of the whole
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON
Cox	Country of
ΤΟ	I certify that the within instrument was
MABRY	day of
	at o'clock M. and recorded in book on page Records of Deeds of said County.
ter Recording Return to:	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
ANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE CO	
P. O. BOX 907	
COOS BAY, OREGON 97420	Title
. 0-960 Form No. TA 16)	ByDeputy

For (Pr

"EXHIBIT A"

Beginning at the Southeast corner of the SE¼NE¼ of Section 25, Township 24 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, thence North parallel with the East line of said SE¼NE¼ 1320 feet, more or less, to the SE¼NE¼ 220 feet; thence South parallel with the East line of said SE¼NE¼ 1320 feet, more or less, to the South line of said SE¼NE¼ 1320 feet, more or less, to the South line of said SE¼NE¼; thence East along the South line of said SE¼NE¼; point of beginning.

EXCEPT that portion of described property lying within the Odell-

.FATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; s. filed for record at request of <u>Transameridea Title Co.</u> this <u>13th</u> day of <u>July</u> **A. D. 19**79 at 3:38 clock <sup>P</sup>M., and tuly recorded in Vol. <u>M79</u>, of <u>Deeds</u> on Pagel 6623

ş

Wm D. MILNE, County Clers ByDern Fee \$6.00 144411111111111111111111 COMMINI SSIDNERGE COUNT. 1 County of ORCOON

16629

18823

STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 55.

Filed	for record a	t request of	Transamerica	Title Co.
mis .	7th_ day a	f <u>August</u>	A. D. 197	at 1:56'clock <sup>p</sup> M., and
July	recorded in V	/ol. <u>179</u> ,	of <u>Deed</u> e	on Pagel 3822
				D. MILNE, County Clerk
	Fe	\$7.00	ByDernetha	S detsch